Studenti iscritti al corso di ing. del sw A.A. 2001-02

| Cognome | Nome [ Matricola |
Agnello Valeria 0330683
Alfieri Gian Luigi 0302741
Amico Giuseppe Salvatore 0331553
Ampola Luigi 0318752
Artale Marco 0303691
Badagliacco Francesco 0339224
Bartolomeo Giovanni 0343774
Benigno Sergio 0329835
Bolone Alessio 0344950
Calandrino Sandro 0356692
Caldarella Maria 0345167
Camilleri Alessandro 0301918
Caracausi Gabriele 0344111
Castelli Ivan 0309218
Catanzaro Daniele 0357693
Cirrito Marco 0322172
Collura Fabio 0344621
Compagno Giancarlo 0337729
Conti Marco 0343850
D'Ippolito Patrizia 0317647
Di Vita Filippo 0312171
Dindo Haris 0343957
Finazzo Ignazio 0335122
Fisco Marina 0330594
Gatani Luca 0357898
Gentile Mario 0344221
Gradino Rosario 0302934
Graziano Giuseppe 0316984
Gristina Stefano 0345322
Hamidi Mohamed Ali 0316224
Isgro Gianluca 0333533
La Fiura Giuseppina 0371911
La Marca Gianluca 0347963
Lo Piccolo Francesco 0351620
Lo Verde Valentina 0349853
Lupo Giuseppe 0302555
Macaluso Irene 0345321
Maggio Andrea 0331238
Mancuso Roberto 0349803
Mannone Giuseppe Davide 330320
Mazzara Anna 0343661
Messina Giuseppe 0330874
Militello Carmelo 0317899
Monterosso Alessandro 0305010
Palermo Marco 0363164
Palumbo Giovanni 331782
Palumbo Piccionello Federico 0360100
Papuzza Leonardo 0316495
Plicato Tiziana 0306215
Ponente Francesco Paolo 0333127
Premutati Filippo 0344325
Procida Claudio 0363833

Puglisi Alessandro 0331155



Raia
Randazzo
Reina
Renda
Restivo
Ribaudo
Ricotta
Romeo
Russo
Sanguedolce
Santangelo
Schembri
Scolaro
Seidita
Terranova
Tilotta
Trecarichi
Tuzzolino
Vinci

Vullo

Gioacchino
Alessandro
Felice
Sergio
Davide
Daniele
Framcesco
Francesco
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Gabriele
Irene
Santo
Valeria
Francesco
Nicolo
Gaia
Antonino
Vincenzo
Vincenzo

0332100
0344340
0306312
0362402
0345817
0332774
0333367
0345036
0316491
0345481
0360364
0345111
0341346
0269449
0330319
0344288
0349603
0306943
0345445
0303204



